
   

1 



 

   

3 

Ambra Tab.01 – Rev00 

 



 

               

4 

Ambra Tab.01 – Rev00 

 
Rif. Code Description 

1 1210900004 Terry cover tank 

2 1210700006 2 Lt water tank 

3 2320100145 Ambra black frame assembly 

4 1300200017 Self-threading screw 3.5 x 12 TC Panel Vit 

5 1160200091 Toggle bipolar switch  - quadrate 

6 1161600001 Tripolar outlet –Snap-in - 

7 1020100012 Power supply cable 3x1 D.HO5VVF 10/16 A L=1.5 mt Snap-in 10 A 

8 1011000001 Terry rubber foot 

9 1300100175 Self-threading screw TCCIC M 4x10  -88/H – white zinc-plate 

10 1210500039 Yellow Ambra tray – RAL 1018 

 1210500040 Blue Ambra tray – RAL  5012 

 1210500041 Gray Ambra tray 

11 1310200036 Ambra grid tray 

12 1080300017 Label “AMBRA” - rectangular 

13 1160600025 Red light cover for Terry 

14 1160200104 Toggle bipolar switch – round – printed 0-Cup 

15 1210400045 Ambra front panel  - color yellow – RAL 1018  

 1210400046 Ambra front panel  - color blue – RAL 5012 

 1210400047 Ambra front panel  - color gray 

16 1010100006 Pod holder adjusting spanner 

17 1300900041 Washer type UNI 8842 – A5 

18 1300800092 Nut M 4 Hexagonal – 0.8 steel 8 DIN 934 white zinc- plate 

19 1320300024 Partition panel for Ambra 

20 1210900042 Yellow fixed cover for Ambra – RAL 1018  

 1210900043 Blue fixed cover for Ambra – RAL 5012 

 1210900044 Gray fixed cover for Ambra 

21 1020200023 Ambra wiring harness 

22 1300200029 Self-threadingl flathead screw - 4,2 x 9,5  DIN 7982C white zinc- plate 

23 1210900039 Movable Ambra yellow cover – RAL 1018 

 1210900040 Movable Ambra blue cover – RAL 5012 

 1210900041 Movable Ambra gray cover 

 
 



 

   

5 

Ambra Tab.02 – Rev00 



 

               

6 

Ambra Tab.02 – Rev00 

 

 

 

Rif. Codice Descrizione 

1 1280100001 Silicon pipe 4x7 

2 1230200008 Union L type RAL 1/8 X 0 6 

3 1290100001 Teflon pipe type 6 X 4 PTFE 

4 1230200004 Rubber union elbow 

5 1220600003 L- Shaped vibration-damping 

6 1220300004 EX5 V. 230 50HZ. ULKA Pump 

7 1110800091 OR 1,78 x 7,66 - NBR 70 Black 

8 1230200009 Union L for pump 1/8 6 (con battuta e sede or) 

9 1160400086 3 way solenoid valve, hole 1.2 mm 

10 1030100018 Aluminium cartridge for heat exchanger (male) 

11 1161000003 96° Thermostat 

12 1300100191 Stainless screw - type TCEI  4x6 DIN 912HEX CAP 

13 1240200001 Cartridge heating element  W 500 V.230 LC=250 

14 1110800104 Vyton o/ring type D11,91X2,62  70 

15 1161000014 145° thermostat - UL- manual restart - 1 6A/250V Fix. M4 

16 1300900133 Washer type 9x4,4x0,8 

17 1300900041 Washer type UNI 8842 -A5 

18 2231000010 Tap + O/ring 

19 1300800002 Zinc-plate nut type M8 UNI 5588 FE P.G 8 

20 1300900064 Washer UNI 6592 TE- 8 x 1.6 - ZN B. 

21  O/ring inside the code number 18 

22 1030100019 Aluminium heat exchanger 

23 1320500038 Support plate for exchanger 

24 1110800005 Black o/ring 3,53 x 18,64 – type FKM 70 (Ref. 4075) 

25 1140500059 Dosing-plate fixing screw - type  UNI 5931 M 5 X 16/88 TCCE 

26 1200900021 Ambra upper pod holder – D.38 

 1200900018 Ambra upper pod holder – ESE 

27 1110100001 Silicone mushroom 70 SH 

28 1110100002 Black O/ring 3,53 x 42,86 - type FKM 70  (Rif.147) 

29 2518000230 Spring for mushroom – cut 1,5 turn 

30 1300300003 Diffusor for mushroom for code  MG/50 

31 1090600004 Shower screen 0 30 – Type 1 

 1090600005 Shower screen 0 33 - Type 2  

 1090600006 Shower screen 0 35 - Type 3  

 1090600007 Shower screen - Type 0  

 1070100013 Shower screen for 0 38 pod 

32 1301000020 Steel pin 2,5  x 18 UNI 6364-A  

33 1210800016 Ambra lower pod holder 

34 1300100184 Burnished dowel screw M 4x5 UNI 5923 

35 1201000026 M 4x20 inox UNI 5927 dowel screw DIN 914 

36 1110800091 Black vyton O/ring  1,78 x 7,66 - type  NBR 70  - ( Ref. 2031 ) 



 

   

7 

Ambra Tav.02 – Rev00 



 

               

8 

Ambra Tav.02 – Rev00 

 
Ref. Code Description 

37 1200200037 Chromium plated spout for Terry Tech 

38 1201000027 Movable aluminium support for Ambra 

39 1301000018 Pin 8 x 50 for Terry Tech 

40 1300300017 Column for Terry Tech 

41 1200700017 Brass cams for Terry Tech  

42 1210100088 Lever hand grip for Terry Tech 

43 1300100175 Self-threading screw TCCIC M 4x10  -88/H – white zinc-plate 

44 1201000003 Lower aluminium fixed support 

45 1300900008 Notched washer  D 8,2 x 14  DIN 6798A   

46 2201500004 Chromium lever for Terry Tech 

47 1300200030 Self-threading screw -type white zinc-plate TSIC 2,2x13–8.8/H-UNI10228 

48 1300900001 Iron washer for shimming  25x35x0,5 DIN 988 

49 1231200022 Thrust bearing fifth wheel – type U.T. 36x25x3,5 

50 1300900076 Stainless steel sieger 

51 1300100184 Burnished dowel screw M 4x5 UNI 5923 

52 1300100099 Black rivet for pump 

53 1230800007 Hexagon nut type 1/8 0 6 – for pump/pipe connector 

54 1230700007 Nose for pump union 1/8 (for 0 6 pipe) 

55 1201100044 Mandrel for union type 1/8 – used for pump/pipe 06 

 




